Competition
Total number of athletes
Venue

22 June - 02 July 2023
450

Shooting Competition Schedule

Wroclaw Shooting Centre

|Date [Time [Type [competition Phase | Range |
Monday, 19th June 2023 Arrival Day
Tuesday, 20th June 2023
09:00-17:00 Equipment Control
09:00-17:00 Official Training (10m / 50m / 25m / Shotgun)
Wednesday, 21st June 2023
09:00-17:00 Equipment Control
09:00-09:45 Technical Meeting Final Hall
10:00-10:30 PET 10m Air Rifle Mixed Training 10m
11:30-12:15 PET 10m Air Pistol Men Training 10m
12:30-13:15 PET 10m Air Pistol Women Training 10m
Thursday, 22nd June 2023 Competition Day 1
09:00-16:30 Equipment Control
14:45-15:30 PET 10m Air Rifle Men Training 10m
16:00-16:45 PET 10m Air Rifle Women Training 10m
17:15-17:45 PET 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Training 10m
09:15-09:45 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team Qualification 10m
11:00-12:15 10m Air Pistol Men Qualification 10m
13:00-14:15 10m Air Pistol Women Qualification 10m
11:30-12:15 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team Final Final Hall
13:30-14:15 10m Air Pistol Men Final Final Hall
15:30-16:15 10m Air Pistol Women Final Final Hall
Medal Ceremonies
Friday, 23rd June 2023 Competition Day 2
09:00-15:45 Equipment Control
09:00-15:00 PET SKEET M/W Training Shotgun
09:15-09:45 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Qualification 10m
11:30-12:45 10m Air Rifle Men Qualification 10m
13:30-14:45 10m Air Rifle Women Qualification 10m
12:00-12:45 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Final Final Hall
14:45-15:30 10m Air Rifle Men Final Final Hall
16:30-17:15 10m Air Rifle Women Final Final Hall
Medal Ceremonies
Saturday, 24th June 2023 Competition Day 3
09:00-17:00 Equipment Control
09:00-10:30 PET 50m Rife 3 Positions Men Training 50m
15:00-17:00 PET 25m Pistol Women Precision Stage (2 Relays) Training 25m
09:00-15:00 SKEET Men/Women Day 1 (75 Targets) Qualification Shotgun
09:15-09:45 10m Air Pistol Team Men Q1 Qualification 10m
10:00-10:20 10m Air Pistol Team Men Q2 Qualification 10m
11:00-11:30 10m Air Pistol Team Women Q1 Qualification 10m
11:45-12:05 10m Air Pistol Team Women Q2 Qualification 10m
13:15-13:45 10m Air Rifle Team Men Q1 Qualification 10m
14:00-14:20 10m Air Rifle Team Men Q2 Qualification 10m
15:00-15:30 10m Air Rifle Team Women Q1 Qualification 10m
15:45-16:05 10m Air Rifle Team Women Q2 Qualification 10m
11:45-12:30 10m Air Pistol Team Men Final Final Hall
13:45-14:30 10m Air Pistol Team Women Final Final Hall
Medal Ceremonies
16:15-17:00 10m Air Rifle Team Men Final Final Hall
17:45-18:30 10m Air Rifle Team Women Final Final Hall

Medal Ceremonies



Sunday, 25th June 2023

Monday, 26th June 2023

Tuesday, 27th June 2023

Wednesday, 28th June 2023

Thursday, 29th June 2023

09:00-17:00
14:00-16:00
11:30-13:00

09:00-14:30
15:45-17:30
17:45-19:30

09:15-12:30
09:15-10:45
12:00-13:15

09:00-17:00
14:30-17:00

10:00-15:00
16:50-17:50

09:00-11:00
10:45-12:15
12:00-13:00
14:30-15:45

09:00-16:00
10:00-10:45

09:00-14:30
15:45-16:45
17:00-18:00

09:00-12:00
13:15-14:15

09:00-17:00
09:00-17:00
14:00-17:00

09:00-12:00
12:00-12:50
13:15-13:50
13:15-14:15
15:45-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-14:00

09:00-12:00
09:15-10:05
10:30-11:05
11:45-12:35
13:00-13:35
12:15-13:30
14:45-16:00

Competition Day 4

Equipment Control
PET 25m Pistol Women Rapid Stage
PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

SKEET Men/Women Day 2 (50 targets)
SKEET Women

SKEET Men

Medal Ceremonies

25m Pistol Women Precision Stage (2 relays)

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 5

Equipment Control
PET 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team

SKEET Mixed Team
SKEET Mixed Team
Medal Ceremony

25m Pistol Women Rapid Stage (2 relays)
50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

25m Pistol Women

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

Medal Ceremonies

Competition Day 6

Equipment Control
PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team

SKEET Team Men/Women
SKEET Team Women
SKEET Team Men

Medal Ceremonies

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team
Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 7

Equipment Control
PET TRAP M/W
PET 25m RFP Men

25m Pistol Team Women

50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1
50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2
25m Pistol Team Women

50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team
Medal Ceremonies

Competition Day 8
Equipment Control
TRAP Men/Women Day 1 (75 Targets)

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 1
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women Q1
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women Q2
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men Q1
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men Q2
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men
Medal Ceremonies

Training
Training

Qualification
Final
Final

Qualification
Qualification
Final

Training

Qualification
Final

Qualification
Qualification
Final
Final

Training

Qualification
Final
Final

Qualification
Final

Training
Training

Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Final
Final

Qualification

Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Final

Final

25m
50m

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Range

25m
50m
Final Hall

25m

Shotgun
Final Range

25m
50m
Final Hall
Final Hall

50m

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Range

25m
Final Hall

Shotgun
25m

25m
50m
50m
Final Hall
Final Hall

Shotgun

25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
Final Hall
Final Hall



Friday, 30th June 2023

Saturday, 1st July 2023

Sunday, 2nd July 2023

Monday, 3rd June 2023

Tuesday, 4th June 2023

*PET - Pre-Event Training
**PT - Preparation Time

ESC HQ REV 24.02.2023

09:00-16:30
09:00-14:00

15:00-16:30
16:45-18:15

09:00-12:00
13:15-14:15

09:00-17:00
09:00-13:00

14:45-15:45

09:00-11:30
12:30-13:30

09:00-17:00

09:00-14:30
15:00-16:00
16:15-17:15

Competition Day 9

Equipment Control

TRAP Men/Women Day 2 (50 Targets)
TRAP Women

TRAP Men

Medal Ceremonies

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 2
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 10

Equipment Control

TRAP Mixed Team

TRAP Mixed Team

Medal Ceremony

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Men
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Men
Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 11

Equipment Control

TRAP Team Men/Women

TRAP Team Women

TRAP Team Men

Medal Ceremonies

Departure Day

Departure Day

Qualification
Final
Final

Qualification
Final

Qualification
Final

Qualification
Final

Qualification
Final
Final

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Range

25m
Final Hall

Shotgun
Final Range

25m
Final Hall

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Range
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